One-Stop Gas Solution 23
  LITENLINE REGULATOR
HPR10 Series High Pressure Pressure Regulator
FEATURES
◎ Maximum inlet pressure 10000 psig
◎ Piston sensing design with greater outlet pressure adjustment range
◎ 40 μm filter installed at inlet
TECHNICAL DATA

Specifications for cleaning and packaging of products for oxygen environments are available.
This meets ASTM G93 Class C cleanliness requirements. When ordering, add -O2 to the end of the order number.
ORDERING INFORMATION
L:316L
B: Brass
A
B
G
T: 6000psi
S:10000psi
A:10~500 psi
B:15~800 psi
C:30~2500 psi
D:15~1500 psi
E:50~4000 psi
F:60~6000 psi
G:200~10000 psi
00: 1/4"NPT(F)
01: 1/4"NPT(M)
10:1/4"OD
11: 3/8"OD
20: 6mm OD
21: 8mm OD
More...
F: Panel Mounting
None
Series Body
Material
Body
Port
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
HPR10 L M -T A -00 -00 -F
Optional
Accessories
00: 1/4"NPT(F)
01: 1/4"NPT(M)
10: 1/4"OD
11: 3/8"OD
20: 6mm OD
21: 8mm OD
More...
Self
Venting
-V
V: Relief
Valve
P: Plug
None
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Ball Valve Needle
Valve